School
Cheyenne Central
John Helsel
Nick Alcon
David Mack
Scott Rodekohr

Derek Peoples

Douglas

Zane Bull

Scott Shuler
Trenton Williams

Austin Zimmerman

Rawlins

Alex Collier
Jace Allard
Jaymon Carnes

Jensen Walker

Saratoga

Braxton Schwartzkopf
Guy Erickson

Chaze Wiant

Hazer Hinkle

Torrington

Brett Guth
Wyatt Winget
Michael Schuler
Kash Kaufman

Jayce Eaton

Wheatland
Chase Cochran
Connor Madsen
Patrick Ruwart
Kyle Pollock
Matt Hixon

Day 1

85
104
105
93
98
380

97

108

114

111

999
430

89

98

115

122

999
424

80

95

137

138
999
450

88
87
84
95
95
354

76

106

89

89

103
357

Day 2

86
98
106
100
96
380

100
102
115
112
999
429

88
999
109
117
999

1313

80
92
131
121
999
424

90
88
91
91
93
360

81
87
95
96
103
359

Total

171
202
211
193
194
760

197
210
229
223
1998
859

177
1097
224
239
1998
1737

160
187
268
259
1998
874

178
175
175
186
188
714

157
193
184
185
206
716

Boys Individuals
Chase Cochran
Braxton Schwartzkopf
John Helsel
Wyatt Winget
Michael Schuler
Alex Collier
Brett Guth
Riley Wright
Patrick Ruwart
Kyle Pollock
Kash Kaufman
Guy Erickson
Jayce Eaton
Trace Douglas
Scott Rodekohr
Connor Madsen
Derek Peoples
Zane Bull
Nick Alcon
Matt Hixon
Scott Shuler
David Mack
Austin Zimmerman
Jaymon Carnes
Trenton Williams
Jensen Walker
Brady West
Hazer Hinkle
Chaze Wiant
Grady Harfflin
Jace Allard

Score

157
160
171
175
175
177
178
180
184
185
186
187
188
188
193
193
194
197
202
206
210
211
223
224
229
239
255
259
268
286

School
Wheatland
Saratoga
Cheyenne Central
Torrington
Torrington
Rawlins
Torrington
Wheatland 2
Wheatland
Wheatland
Torrington
Saratoga
Torrington
Wheatland 2
Cheyenne Central
Wheatland
Cheyenne Central
Douglas
Cheyenne Central
Wheatland
Douglas
Cheyenne Central
Douglas
Rawlins
Douglas
Rawlins
Wheatland 2
Saratoga
Saratoga
Wheatland 2

Rawlins



Wheatland 2

Trace Douglas 96 92 188
Riley Wright 92 88 180
Brady West 141 114 255
Grady Harfflin 145 141 286
999 999 1998
474 435 909

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0







School
Douglas
Madison Lehner
Hannah Smylie
Ashley Parker

Morgan Grossdidier

Saratoga

Peyton Fisher

Torrington
Beth Sandlian

Sara Kostur

Wheatland
Khrystie Snyder
Maddie Hester
Mackenzi Loyd

Day 1

99
95
94
125
999
288

120

99
106

101
105
136
999
999
342

Day 2

102
100
105
119
999
307

122

97
103

100
108
117
999
999
325

Total

201
195
199
244
1998
595

o O o o

196
209

o O o o

201
213
253
1998
1998
667

o O o oo

o O o o o

Girls Individuals
Peyton Fisher
Hannah Smylie
Beth Sandlian
Ashley Parker
Madison Lehner
Khrystie Snyder
Sara Kostur
Maddie Hester
Morgan Grossdidier

Mackenzi Loyd

Score
144
195
196
199
201
201
209
213
244
253

School
Saratoga
Douglas
Torrington
Douglas
Douglas
Wheatland
Torrington
Wheatland
Douglas
Wheatland



595
667




